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11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22

23
24
25

Crew

Terry Pressdee/ Mark Broadbent
Simon Belcher/ Peter Butler
Dave Welch/ TBC

Michael Glendinning / Tba

David Longfellow/ Vaughan
Graham

Dave Hornbrook/ Phil Hewson
Martin Farrar/ Andy Ward

Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop

Mathew Smith/ Chris Row

Shaun Wilson/ Errol Berstow
Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Chris Greenall/ James Greenall
John Dixon/ Gavin Heseltine
Tom Coughtrie/ Adrian Beer
Darren Wilson/ Peter Scott

Nick Kitching/ Andrew Trollope
Stewart Scott/ Glyn Casey

Dave Johnstone/ Bruce Lindsay

Paul Rees/ lan Faulker

Peter Outram/ Jemma Outram
David Duff/ Andrew Kellett

Graham Williams/ Nigel Williams
Neil Andrews/ Paul Slingsby
Timo Kennish/ Dianne Dumpling

Lookout Stages Rally 2017

Final

Car

Peugeot 205 GTi

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza (Christine)

Mitsubishi Evo 3
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Proton Satria

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort Mk Il
Ford RS1800 Mk2
Ford Focus

Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort Mk 1

Pug 205 Gti S1600 Maxi
R2d2 C3po

Vauxhall Astra Mk2

Ford Escort Mk?2
Ford Escort Mk2

Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Impreza
BMW M3 Compact

Entry List

CC Class Club

1998
2500
2000
1998
1998

2000
1994
1998
1400

1999
2000
1598
2261
1995
1998
2000
1993
1598

1598

2100
1598

1998
1994
2990

3
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Alwoodley MC/ Airedale & Pennine MC
Dukeries MC

Dukeries MC

Trackrod Motor Club/

Bolton Le Moors

Whitby DMC

Wigan

York Motor Club

Malton Motor Club/ ERO

Ripon MSC

Huddersfield

York Motor Club

North Humberside MC
RAC/

llkley and District

Ripon MSC

Lindholm MSC/ Ripon MSC
Northallerton/ Pendle

Dukeries MC/ Lincoln MCC

Clowne and District
David Brown

Quinton Motor Club
Airedale & Pennine MC
Clowne and District

Entrant/Sponsor

ABM Pest Control
3D Plant & Sheffield Rolling Road

J L Brooks Wholesalers

Hornbrook Motorsport
APW Market Management Ltd

F&D Cornforth, Rallycar-
insurance.co.uk

LGS
Pickles Tree Services

KAP Suzuki
Old Oak Tree

D&J Installations/ Chonka MOT
(Aiskew)

Coconut Court Beach Hotel -
Barbados

Laser Tools Racing

Redline Race Engines ETC Tyre
Centre

Woodyard Garage, Redditch

Tyred Tyres Ltd.



26

27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35

36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47

48

49
50

Stevenson
Daniel Hart/ Ashley Young

Kevin Hullah / Chris Harding
John Hepworth/ Dave Boyes
Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths
Garry Carver / Adam Sutton

Chris Lawson/ Richard Wardle
David (2 Sugars) Hobson/ Matt
Hobson

Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
Daniel Keith Mennell/ Alan Ward
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley

Christopher John Langthorne/ Dave
Bryan

Alun Pearson / Jonathan Brown
Anthony Windle/ John Hendley
Martin Pavier/ Peter Kettle

Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth
Adrian Day / Wayne Ward

John Moore/ Mark Swallow

Stephen Oade/ Joe Oade

Des Moody/ lan Haynes

Martin Bradshaw/ James Gordon
Brown

Neil Raven/ Ann Forster
Jimmy Knox/ Alastair Knox
Dean Hickling/ Geoff Moss

Rob Brook/ Dan Blood
Steve Flanaghan/ Bruce Dunsmore

Opel Manta

Volkswagen Golf GTi
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 328 Coupe
Vauxhall Chevette

Vauxhall Nova

Subaru Impreza

BMW 323
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Peugeot 205
Triumph TR7 V8
Subaru Impreza

Vauxhall Astra Gte
Peugeot 205 Gti

Ford Sierra Cosworth RS

Nissan Micra
Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort

Peugeot 106 Rallye
BMW E30
Ford Sierra Sapphire

Peugeot 205 GTi-6
BMW 319 ISR

2250

1984
1993
2793
2050

1398
1988

2990
1998
1998

1998

3528
1998

1998
1905
1998
1000
2000

2000

1294
1998
2100

1998
1875

A A W W

=

wu
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North Humberside/ Matlock MC

Whitby DMC
Ripon MSC/ York/ Malton
Border

Mablethorpe and DMC/ Border Motor
Club (Lincs)

Malton

Border
Malton Motor Club/ Whitby DMC
Whitby DMC

/ Dukeries

Clowne and District

Clitheroe & District MC/ Eastwood and
District MC

llkley and District/
Malton Motor Club/
Sheffield& Hallamshire/
Eastwood and District MC
Eastwood

TBC

llkley/WCMC/ WCMC/IDMC
Whickham & District Motor Club
Eastwood

North Humberside/ Beverley
S & H M C/Dukeries/Matlock

Retropower / Brian Kitt Motor
Engineer
Andy Levy Vehicle Body Repairs

Nunns of Grimsby

Hobson Motorsport

Rowland Transport Ltd.
Mennell Motors

Fuchs Lubricants,Northallerton Tyre
& Battery

C L Motors /C& N Rally Services

Kielder WT Power Tools
WIX

Airevalley Autopaint

W P Day Motor Repairs
Moore Motorsport

Redline Competition Engines

Sutton Auto Factors, Forest Town Car
Sales

Kelton Electrical Ltd/Economy Tyres
Wear Mini Mix Ltd

DH Car Services, JCP
Kitchens,Phoenix Awards

RB Motorsport Ltd
Adapt Motorsport



51 Thomas Hyde/ Harry Stubbs
52 Antony Cowpe/ Craig Stevens
53 Edward Welham/ Gill Welham

54 Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-
Simons

55 Kris Hopkins / Martin Melsome-
Smith

56 Jonathan Richard Walker/ Paul Wild
57 Jason Metcalfe/ David Batley

58 Scott Renshaw / Dean Wilson

59 James Crosland / Don Bramfoot

60 George Hewick / Mick Johnson

There are 59 entries, and 56 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST

Peugeot 205
Ford Sierra GLS
Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Escort

Ford Focus

Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

1600
2900
1998
1598

1988

1998
1998
1995
1600
1998

w N W A~ N

w N W w um

Bretton Broughton
Dukeries MC
Trackrod Motor Club
Huddersfield

llkley and District / FBPMC

/ David Brown

Worksop

David Brown / Slaithwaite Motorclub
Ripon MSC

OPM Group Ltd
Trig Jig, Newlands Engineering, N.E.P

Go Gas Heating Services

T) Motors

Copyright © rallies.info 2022 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car

34
11
12
35
39
33

41
49
23
19
32
26
60
27
28

30
53
42
47
38
51
10
52
46

o
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Lookout Stages Rally 2017

Final Individual Times
Crew 1 2
Simon Belcher/ Peter Butler 10:28 9:50
Daniel Keith Mennell/ Alan Ward 10:07 9:55
Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren 10:21 9:52
Chris Greenall/ James Greenall 10:49 10:02
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley 10:26 10:04
Martin Pavier/ Peter Kettle 10:31 10:21
Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock 10:29 10:12
Dave Hornbrook/ Phil Hewson 10:29 10:08
Adrian Day / Wayne Ward 11:03 10:29
Rob Brook/ Dan Blood 10:52 10:34
Graham Williams/ Nigel Williams 10:51 10:21
Dave Johnstone/ Bruce Lindsay 11:07 10:13
David (2 Sugars) Hobson/ Matt Hobson 10:52 10:32
Daniel Hart/ Ashley Young 11:08 11:02
George Hewick / Mick Johnson 11:34 10:54
Kevin Hullah / Chris Harding 11:11 10:42
John Hepworth/ Dave Boyes 10:52 10:34
Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop 15:00 10:12
Garry Carver / Adam Sutton 11:12 11:11
Edward Welham/ Gill Welham 11:34 11:11
John Moore/ Mark Swallow 11:37 11:04
Jimmy Knox/ Alastair Knox 11:29 11:21
Anthony Windle/ John Hendley 15:00 10:36
Thomas Hyde/ Harry Stubbs 11:56 11:38
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Berstow 11:02 10:39
Antony Cowpe/ Craig Stevens 11:59 11:44
Neil Raven/ Ann Forster 11:54 11:53
Mathew Smith/ Chris Row 10:51 15:00

in Position Order

3 4
10:46
10:40
11:12
11:01
11:17
11:22
11:43
11:29
11:24
11:34
11:42
11:36
11:34
11:44
11:48
11:47
11:43
11:09
11:56
11:56
12:15
12:17
12:12
12:28
11:41
12:29
12:48
11:03

5
8:56
9:08
9:09
9:04
9:15
9:33
9:32
9:28
9:49
9:40
9:33
9:54
9:54
9:55
9:53
9:50
9:59
9:23
9:50

10:21
10:32
10:22
9:45
10:33
9:23
10:45
10:58
9:14

6
8:43
8:50
8:57
8:55
9:14
9:16
9:16
9:25
9:23
9:23
9:32
9:25
9:40
9:32
9:26
9:41

10:40
9:11
9:41

10:04

10:06

10:01
9:35

10:16

12:40

10:29

10:28

11:07

to MTC2

7 8
8:01 7:54
8:08 7:57
8:13 8:02
8:10 8:04
8:33 8:21
8:23 8:27
8:33 8:32
8:42 8:55
8:39 8:24
8:39 8:35
8:45 8:58
8:47 8:40
8:54 8:43
8:47 8:40
8:49 8:37
9:20 8:52
8:53 8:45
8:24 8:10
8:52 8:52
9:25 9:01
9:13 9:22
9:28 9:13
8:45 8:42
9:38 9:23
12:42 8:24
9:51 9:24
9:40 9:36
11:59 8:07

Penalty

Total
1:04:38
1:04:45
1:05:46
1:06:05
1:07:10
1:07:53
1:08:17
1:08:36
1:09:11
1:09:17
1:09:42
1:09:42
1:10:09
1:10:48
1:11:01
1:11:23
1:11:26
1:11:29
1:11:34
1:13:32
1:14:09
1:14:11
1:14:35
1:15:52
1:16:31
1:16:41
1:17:17
1:17:21

Cls
Pos
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© 0 N O U b W N K

N NN NNNNNNRBRRBRHRBRR R R
0 N O U A WN RO OOWMSNOWUMWNRO



43
48
31
58
56
40
25

1
4
1
3
5
3
4

Stephen Oade/ Joe Oade 11:59
Dean Hickling/ Geoff Moss 12:30
Chris Lawson/ Richard Wardle 30:00
Scott Renshaw / Dean Wilson 11:45
Jonathan Richard Walker/ Paul Wild 12:35
Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth 30:00
Timo Kennish/ Dianne Dumpling Stevenson 15:00

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
7.60 miles 7.60 miles 8.20 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST

12:01
11:59
11:07
11:12
15:00
30:00
30:00

12:55
13:13
11:57
15:00
30:00
11:25
30:00

Stage 5
7.60 miles

10:55 10:33
11:06 10:37
10:11 9:52
30:00 10:30
11:03 10:38
9:44 9:38
9:49 9:36
Stage 6

7.60 miles

9:43
14:22
9:05
9:24
9:43
8:45
8:56

9:27
9:51
9:24
9:13
9:31
8:38
15:00

Stage 7
6.80 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2022 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

1:17:33 3
1:23:38 7
1:31:36 4
1:37:04 9
1:38:30 10
1:48:10 10
1:58:21 8
Stage 8
6.80 miles

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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Car Cis
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Final

Crew

Terry Pressdee/ Mark Broadbent
Simon Belcher/ Peter Butler

Dave Welch/ TBC

Michael Glendinning / Tba

David Longfellow/ Vaughan Graham
Dave Hornbrook/ Phil Hewson
Martin Farrar/ Andy Ward

Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop
Mathew Smith/ Chris Row

Shaun Wilson/ Errol Berstow
Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Chris Greenall/ James Greenall

John Dixon/ Gavin Heseltine

Tom Coughtrie/ Adrian Beer

Darren Wilson/ Peter Scott

Nick Kitching/ Andrew Trollope
Stewart Scott/ Glyn Casey

Dave Johnstone/ Bruce Lindsay
Paul Rees/ lan Faulker

Peter Outram/ Jemma Outram
David Duff/ Andrew Kellett

Graham Williams/ Nigel Williams
Neil Andrews/ Paul Slingsby

Timo Kennish/ Dianne Dumpling Stevenson
Daniel Hart/ Ashley Young

Kevin Hullah / Chris Harding

John Hepworth/ Dave Boyes

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths

Lookout Stages Rally 2017

1
10:57
10:28

10:33
10:29
10:15
15:00
10:51
11:02
10:21
10:49
11:48
11:23
11:30
11:07
11:32
11:07

10:58

10:51
11:12
15:00
11:08
11:11
10:52
11:00

Individual Times

2
10:35
9:50

10:44
10:08

9:49
10:12
15:00
10:39

9:52
10:02
10:33
10:28
30:00
10:37
30:00
10:13

10:21
11:06
30:00
11:02
10:42
10:34
10:27

34

11:42
10:46

11:29
11:13
11:09
11:03
11:41
11:12
11:01

11:43
11:47
11:50
11:54
11:36

11:42
11:56
30:00
11:44
11:47
11:43
11:38

5

8:56

9:28
9:01
9:23
9:14
9:23
9:09
9:04

9:36
9:43

10:08
9:54

9:33
9:47
9:49
9:55
9:50
9:59
9:40

8:43

9:25
8:41
9:11
11:07
12:40
8:57
8:55

9:15
9:31

9:47
9:25

9:32
9:30
9:36
9:32
9:41
10:40
9:27

in Starting Order

8:01

8:42

8:24
11:59
12:42

8:13

8:10

8:38

9:07
8:47

8:45
8:57
8:56
8:47
9:20
8:53

to MTC2
8 Penalty Total
Rolled into field
7:54 1:04:38
Turbo Gone
Non Starter
Retired
8:55 1:08:36
Prop shaft
8:10 1:11:29
8:07 1:17:21
8:24 1:16:31
8:02 1:05:46
8:04 1:06:05
Electrical
Lost drive
Mechanical
Damaged radiator due to dust
Mechanical
8:40 1:09:42
Stopped
Sump gasket failure
Engine
8:58 1:09:42
Electrical
15:00 1:58:21
8:40 1:10:48
8:52 1:11:23
8:45 1:11:26
Gearbox

Cls
Pos
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O/A
Pos

18
28
25

12

11

35
14
16
17



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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Garry Carver / Adam Sutton
Chris Lawson/ Richard Wardle

David (2 Sugars) Hobson/ Matt Hobson

Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
Daniel Keith Mennell/ Alan Ward
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley

Christopher John Langthorne/ Dave Bryan

Alun Pearson / Jonathan Brown
Anthony Windle/ John Hendley
Martin Pavier/ Peter Kettle

Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth
Adrian Day / Wayne Ward

John Moore/ Mark Swallow

Stephen Oade/ Joe Oade

Des Moody/ lan Haynes

Martin Bradshaw/ James Gordon Brown

Neil Raven/ Ann Forster

Jimmy Knox/ Alastair Knox

Dean Hickling/ Geoff Moss

Rob Brook/ Dan Blood

Steve Flanaghan/ Bruce Dunsmore
Thomas Hyde/ Harry Stubbs

Antony Cowpe/ Craig Stevens
Edward Welham/ Gill Welham
Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-Simons
Kris Hopkins / Martin Melsome-Smith
Jonathan Richard Walker/ Paul Wild
Jason Metcalfe/ David Batley

Scott Renshaw / Dean Wilson

James Crosland / Don Bramfoot
George Hewick / Mick Johnson

Times shown /ike this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2

11:12
30:00
10:52
10:29
10:07
10:26
11:20
10:46
15:00
10:31
30:00
11:03
11:37
11:59

11:26
11:54
11:29
12:30
10:52
12:03
11:56
11:59
11:34
11:06
11:48
12:35
11:45
11:45
11:29
11:34

Stage 3

11:11
11:07
10:32
10:12

9:55
10:04

10:21
10:36
10:21
30:00
10:29
11:04
12:01

10:56
11:53
11:21
11:59
10:34
11:18
11:38
11:44
11:11
15:00
11:25
15:00
11:08
11:12
11:22
10:54

11:56
11:57
11:34
11:43
10:40
11:17

11:40
12:12
11:22
11:25
11:24
12:15
12:55

11:51
12:48
12:17
13:13
11:34
12:21
12:28
12:29
11:56
11:53

30:00
12:20
15:00
12:17
11:48

Stage 5

9:50
10:11
9:54
9:32
9:08
9:15

9:45
9:33
9:44
9:49
10:32
10:55

10:01
10:58
10:22
11:06

9:40
10:43
10:33
10:45
10:21
10:10

11:03
10:20
30:00
10:13

9:53

9:41
9:52
9:40
9:16
8:50
9:14

9:35
9:16
9:38
9:23
10:06
10:33

10:28
10:01
10:37

9:23

10:16
10:29
10:04
10:11

10:38
10:10
10:30
9:51
9:26

8:52
9:05
8:54
8:33
8:08
8:33

8:45
8:23
8:45
8:39
9:13
9:43

9:40
9:28
14:22
8:39

9:38
9:51
9:25

9:43
9:26
9:24
8:59
8:49

Stage 6

8:52
9:24
8:43
8:32
7:57
8:21

8:42
8:27
8:38
8:24
9:22
9:27

9:36
9:13
9:51
8:35

9:23

9:24

9:01

9:31

9:13

8:37

1:11:34
1:31:36
1:10:09
1:08:17
1:04:45
1:07:10
Lack of oil
Engine mount
1:14:35
1:07:53
1:48:10
1:09:11
1:14:09
1:17:33
Non Starter
Water Pump failure
1:17:17
1:14:11
1:23:38
1:09:17
Retired
1:15:52
1:16:41
1:13:32
Retired
Retired
1:38:30
Suspension
1:37:04
Steering
1:11:01

Stage 7

N P N BW

10

w N 00 -
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10

Stage 8

19
31
13

23

34

21

29

27
22
30
10

24

26

20

33

32

15



7.60 miles 7.60 miles 8.20 miles 7.60 miles 7.60 miles 6.80 miles 6.80 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2022 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls

Class 1
46
9
43
31
Class 2
12
19
51
Class 3
35
41
49
60
27
28
53
47
58
40
Class 4
33
26
30
42
38
52
48
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Final

Crew

Neil Raven/ Ann Forster
Mathew Smith/ Chris Row
Stephen Oade/ Joe Oade
Chris Lawson/ Richard Wardle

Chris Greenall/ James Greenall
Dave Johnstone/ Bruce Lindsay
Thomas Hyde/ Harry Stubbs

Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley

Adrian Day / Wayne Ward

Rob Brook/ Dan Blood

George Hewick / Mick Johnson
Kevin Hullah / Chris Harding

John Hepworth/ Dave Boyes
Edward Welham/ Gill Welham
Jimmy Knox/ Alastair Knox

Scott Renshaw / Dean Wilson
Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth

Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
Daniel Hart/ Ashley Young
Garry Carver / Adam Sutton
John Moore/ Mark Swallow
Anthony Windle/ John Hendley
Antony Cowpe/ Craig Stevens
Dean Hickling/ Geoff Moss

Lookout Stages Rally 2017
in Class Order

Individual Times

11:54
10:51
11:59
30:00

10:49
11:07
11:56

10:26
11:03
10:52
11:34
11:11
10:52
11:34
11:29
11:45
30:00

10:29
11:08
11:12
11:37
15:00
11:59
12:30

11:53
15:00
12:01
11:07

10:02
10:13
11:38

10:04
10:29
10:34
10:54
10:42
10:34
11:11
11:21
11:12
30:00

10:12
11:02
11:11
11:04
10:36
11:44
11:59

12:48
11:03
12:55
11:57

11:01
11:36
12:28

11:17
11:24
11:34
11:48
11:47
11:43
11:56
12:17
15:00
11:25

11:43
11:44
11:56
12:15
12:12
12:29
13:13

10:58

9:14
10:55
10:11

9:04
9:54
10:33

9:15
9:49
9:40
9:53
9:50
9:59
10:21
10:22
30:00
9:44

9:32
9:55
9:50
10:32
9:45
10:45
11:06

10:28
11:07
10:33

9:52

8:55
9:25
10:16

9:14
9:23
9:23
9:26
9:41
10:40
10:04
10:01
10:30
9:38

9:16
9:32
9:41
10:06
9:35
10:29
10:37

to MTC2
7 8
9:40 9:36
11:59 8:07
9:43 9:27
9:05 9:24
8:10 8:04
8:47 8:40
9:38 9:23
8:33 8:21
8:39 8:24
8:39 8:35
8:49 8:37
9:20 8:52
8:53 8:45
9:25 9:01
9:28 9:13
9:24 9:13
8:45 8:38
8:33 8:32
8:47 8:40
8:52 8:52
9:13 9:22
8:45 8:42
9:51 9:24
14:22 9:51

Penalty

Total

1:17:17
1:17:21
1:17:33
1:31:36

1:06:05
1:09:42
1:15:52

1:07:10
1:09:11
1:09:17
1:11:01
1:11:23
1:11:26
1:13:32
1:14:11
1:37:04
1:48:10

1:08:17
1:10:48
1:11:34
1:14:09
1:14:35
1:16:41
1:23:38

Cls
Pos
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O/A
Pos

27
28
29
31

12
24

10
15
16
17
20
22
32
34

14
19
21
23
26
30



25
Class 5
2
34
11
39
6
23
32
8
10
56

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Timo Kennish/ Dianne Dumpling Stevenson

Simon Belcher/ Peter Butler

Daniel Keith Mennell/ Alan Ward
Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Martin Pavier/ Peter Kettle

Dave Hornbrook/ Phil Hewson

Graham Williams/ Nigel Williams
David (2 Sugars) Hobson/ Matt Hobson
Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Berstow

Jonathan Richard Walker/ Paul Wild

Times shown /ike this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
7.60 miles

7.60 miles

8.20 miles

15:00

10:28
10:07
10:21
10:31
10:29
10:51
10:52
15:00
11:02
12:35

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST

30:00 30:00
9:50 10:46
9:55 10:40
9:52 11:12

10:21  11:22

10:08 11:29

10:21 11:42

10:32 11:34

10:12  11:09

10:39 11:41

15:00 30:00
Stage 5
7.60 miles

9:49 9:36
8:56 8:43
9:08 8:50
9:09 8:57
9:33 9:16
9:28 9:25
9:33 9:32
9:54 9:40
9:23 9:11
9:23 12:40
11:03 10:38
Stage 6

7.60 miles

8:56

8:01
8:08
8:13
8:23
8:42
8:45
8:54
8:24
12:42
9:43

15:00

7:54
7:57
8:02
8:27
8:55
8:58
8:43
8:10
8:24
9:31

Stage 7
6.80 miles
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1:58:21 8
1:04:38 1
1:04:45 2
1:05:46 3
1:07:53 4
1:08:36 5
1:09:42 6
1:10:09 7
1:11:29 8
1:16:31 9
1:38:30 10
Stage 8
6.80 miles

35

0 o W N -

11
13
18
25
33
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Final

Car Cls Crew

2
34
11
12
35
39
33

6
41
49
23
19
32
26
60
27
28

8
30
53
42
47
38
51
10
52
46

9

5
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Simon Belcher/ Peter Butler
Daniel Keith Mennell/ Alan Ward
Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Chris Greenall/ James Greenall
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Martin Pavier/ Peter Kettle

Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
Dave Hornbrook/ Phil Hewson
Adrian Day / Wayne Ward

Rob Brook/ Dan Blood

Graham Williams/ Nigel Williams
Dave Johnstone/ Bruce Lindsay
David (2 Sugars) Hobson/ Matt Hobson
Daniel Hart/ Ashley Young
George Hewick / Mick Johnson
Kevin Hullah / Chris Harding
John Hepworth/ Dave Boyes
Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop
Garry Carver / Adam Sutton
Edward Welham/ Gill Welham
John Moore/ Mark Swallow
Jimmy Knox/ Alastair Knox
Anthony Windle/ John Hendley
Thomas Hyde/ Harry Stubbs
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Berstow
Antony Cowpe/ Craig Stevens
Neil Raven/ Ann Forster

Mathew Smith/ Chris Row

Lookout Stages Rally 2017
Overall Results

in Position Order

Car

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort

Subaru Impreza
BMW 323

Mitsubishi Evo 3
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 GTi-6
Subaru Impreza WRX
Pug 205 Gti S1600 Maxi R2d2 C3po
Subaru Impreza

Opel Manta

Ford Escort
Volkswagen Golf GTi
Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Chevette
Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Sierra Cosworth RS
BMW E30

Triumph TR7 V8
Peugeot 205

Subaru Impreza

Ford Sierra GLS
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Proton Satria

to MTC2

Total
Penalty
1:04:38
1:04:45
1:05:46
1:06:05
1:07:10
1:07:53
1:08:17
1:08:36
1:09:11
1:09:17
1:09:42
1:09:42
1:10:09
1:10:48
1:11:01
1:11:23
1:11:26
1:11:29
1:11:34
1:13:32
1:14:09
1:14:11
1:14:35
1:15:52
1:16:31
1:16:41
1:17:17
1:17:21

Cls
Pos
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O/A
Pos
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Diff from
Leader

+0:07
+1:08
+1:27
+2:32
+3:15
+3:39
+3:58
+4:33
+4:39
+5:04
+5:04
+5:31
+6:10
+6:23
+6:45
+6:48
+6:51
+6:56
+8:54
+9:31
+9:33
+9:57
+11:14
+11:53
+12:03
+12:39
+12:43

Diff from
car ahead

+0:07
+1:01
+0:19
+1:05
+0:43
+0:24
+0:19
+0:35
+0:06
+0:25

+0:27
+0:39
+0:13
+0:22
+0:03
+0:03
+0:05
+1:58
+0:37
+0:02
+0:24
+1:17
+0:39
+0:10
+0:36
+0:04



43
48
31
58
56
40
25

A W UL W KR b=

Stephen Oade/ Joe Oade Nissan Micra
Dean Hickling/ Geoff Moss
Chris Lawson/ Richard Wardle
Scott Renshaw / Dean Wilson Peugeot 205
Jonathan Richard Walker/ Paul Wild
Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth

Timo Kennish/ Dianne Dumpling Stevenson

Ford Sierra Sapphire
Vauxhall Nova

Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Astra Gte
BMW M3 Compact

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST

1:17:33
1:23:38
1:31:36
1:37:04
1:38:30
1:48:10
1:58:21

O N4 W

10
10
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35

+12:55
+19:00
+26:58
+32:26
+33:52
+43:32
+53:43

+0:12
+6:05
+7:58
+5:28
+1:26
+9:40
+10:11
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Car
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10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Cls
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Final

Crew

Terry Pressdee/ Mark Broadbent
Simon Belcher/ Peter Butler
David Longfellow/ Vaughan Graham
Dave Hornbrook/ Phil Hewson
Martin Farrar/ Andy Ward

Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop
Mathew Smith/ Chris Row

Shaun Wilson/ Errol Berstow
Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Chris Greenall/ James Greenall
John Dixon/ Gavin Heseltine

Tom Coughtrie/ Adrian Beer
Darren Wilson/ Peter Scott

Nick Kitching/ Andrew Trollope
Stewart Scott/ Glyn Casey

Dave Johnstone/ Bruce Lindsay
Paul Rees/ lan Faulker

Peter Outram/ Jemma Outram
David Duff/ Andrew Kellett
Graham Williams/ Nigel Williams
Neil Andrews/ Paul Slingsby

Timo Kennish/ Dianne Dumpling Stevenson

Daniel Hart/ Ashley Young
Kevin Hullah / Chris Harding
John Hepworth/ Dave Boyes
Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths
Garry Carver / Adam Sutton
Chris Lawson/ Richard Wardle

Lookout Stages Rally 2017
Overall Results

in Starting Order

Car

Peugeot 205 GTi
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza (Christine)
Mitsubishi Evo 3
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Proton Satria

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort Mk I
Ford RS1800 Mk2
Ford Focus

Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort Mk 1

Pug 205 Gti S1600 Maxi R2d2 C3po
Vauxhall Astra Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Impreza
BMW M3 Compact
Opel Manta
Volkswagen Golf GTi
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 328 Coupe
Vauxhall Chevette
Vauxhall Nova

to MTC2

Total
Penalty
33:14
1:04:38
21:17
1:08:36
48:59
1:11:29
1:17:21
1:16:31
1:05:46
1:06:05
22:21
52:25
1:21:09
33:34
1:22:28
1:09:42

10:58

1:09:42
1:02:28
1:58:21
1:10:48
1:11:23
1:11:26

52:12
1:11:34
1:31:36

Cls
Pos

= W O N

S U N

~ W

O/A
Pos

18
28
25

12

11

35
14
16
17

19
31



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST
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David (2 Sugars) Hobson/ Matt Hobson
Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
Daniel Keith Mennell/ Alan Ward

Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley

Christopher John Langthorne/ Dave Bryan
Alun Pearson / Jonathan Brown
Anthony Windle/ John Hendley

Martin Pavier/ Peter Kettle

Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth
Adrian Day / Wayne Ward

John Moore/ Mark Swallow

Stephen Oade/ Joe Oade

Martin Bradshaw/ James Gordon Brown
Neil Raven/ Ann Forster

Jimmy Knox/ Alastair Knox

Dean Hickling/ Geoff Moss

Rob Brook/ Dan Blood

Steve Flanaghan/ Bruce Dunsmore
Thomas Hyde/ Harry Stubbs

Antony Cowpe/ Craig Stevens

Edward Welham/ Gill Welham

Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-Simons
Kris Hopkins / Martin Melsome-Smith
Jonathan Richard Walker/ Paul Wild
Jason Metcalfe/ David Batley

Scott Renshaw / Dean Wilson

James Crosland / Don Bramfoot
George Hewick / Mick Johnson
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Subaru Impreza
BMW 323
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Triumph TR7 V8
Subaru Impreza

Vauxhall Astra Gte

Peugeot 205 Gti

Ford Sierra Cosworth RS

Nissan Micra
Ford Escort

Peugeot 106 Rallye

BMW E30

Ford Sierra Sapphire
Peugeot 205 GTi-6

BMW 319 ISR
Peugeot 205
Ford Sierra GLS
Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Escort
Ford Focus
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

1:10:09
1:08:17
1:04:45
1:07:10

11:20

32:47
1:14:35
1:07:53
1:48:10
1:09:11
1:14:09
1:17:33

44:14
1:17:17
1:14:11
1:23:38
1:09:17

46:25
1:15:52
1:16:41
1:13:32

58:20

23:13
1:38:30
1:05:09
1:37:04
1:04:11
1:11:01
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24
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15


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info




Car
Class 1

46

9

43

31
Class 2

12

19

51
Class 3

35

41

49

60

27

28

53

47

58

40
Class 4

33

26

30

42

38

52

48

Cls
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Final

Crew

Neil Raven/ Ann Forster
Mathew Smith/ Chris Row
Stephen Oade/ Joe Oade
Chris Lawson/ Richard Wardle

Chris Greenall/ James Greenall
Dave Johnstone/ Bruce Lindsay
Thomas Hyde/ Harry Stubbs

Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Adrian Day / Wayne Ward
Rob Brook/ Dan Blood

George Hewick / Mick Johnson
Kevin Hullah / Chris Harding
John Hepworth/ Dave Boyes
Edward Welham/ Gill Welham
Jimmy Knox/ Alastair Knox
Scott Renshaw / Dean Wilson

Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth

Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock

Daniel Hart/ Ashley Young
Garry Carver / Adam Sutton
John Moore/ Mark Swallow
Anthony Windle/ John Hendley
Antony Cowpe/ Craig Stevens
Dean Hickling/ Geoff Moss

Lookout Stages Rally 2017
Overall Results

in Class Order to MTC2

Total
Car Penalty
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:17:17
Proton Satria 1:17:21
Nissan Micra 1:17:33
Vauxhall Nova 1:31:36
Vauxhall Nova 1:06:05
Pug 205 Gti S1600 Maxi R2d2 C3po 1:09:42
Peugeot 205 1:15:52
Ford Escort 1:07:10
Peugeot 205 Gti 1:09:11
Peugeot 205 GTi-6 1:09:17
Ford Escort 1:11:01
Volkswagen Golf GTi 1:11:23
Ford Escort Mk2 1:11:26
Ford Escort Mk 2 1:13:32
BMW E30 1:14:11
Peugeot 205 1:37:04
Vauxhall Astra Gte 1:48:10
BMW 323 1:08:17
Opel Manta 1:10:48
Vauxhall Chevette 1:11:34
Ford Sierra Cosworth RS 1:14:09
Triumph TR7 V8 1:14:35
Ford Sierra GLS 1:16:41
Ford Sierra Sapphire 1:23:38

Cls
Pos
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=
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O/A
Pos

27
28
29
31

12
24

10
15
16
17
20
22
32
34

14
19
21
23
26
30



25
Class 5

2
34
11
39

6
23
32

8
10
56

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST
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Timo Kennish/ Dianne Dumpling Stevenson

Simon Belcher/ Peter Butler

Daniel Keith Mennell/ Alan Ward
Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Martin Pavier/ Peter Kettle

Dave Hornbrook/ Phil Hewson

Graham Williams/ Nigel Williams
David (2 Sugars) Hobson/ Matt Hobson
Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Berstow

Jonathan Richard Walker/ Paul Wild
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BMW M3 Compact

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 3
Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

1:58:21

1:04:38
1:04:45
1:05:46
1:07:53
1:08:36
1:09:42
1:10:09
1:11:29
1:16:31
1:38:30
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Stage 1
7.60 miles
Car Time

34 10:07

7 10:15

11 10:21

35 10:26

2 10:28

10:29

33 10:29

39 10:31

5 10:33

37 10:46

12 10:49

9 10:51

23 10:51

28 10:52

32 10:52

49 10:52

1 10:57

21 10:58

29 11:00

10 11:02

41 11:03

54 11:06

17 11:07

19 11:07

26 11:08

27 11:11

24 11:12

Lookout Stages Rally 2017

Final Position on each Stage to MTC2
Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.60 miles 8.20 miles 8.20 miles 7.60 miles 7.60 miles

Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
7 9:49 34 10:40 2 8:56 7 8:41
2 9:50 2 10:46 7 9:01 2 8:43
11 9:52 12 11:01 12 9:04 34 8:50
34 9:55 9 11:03 34 9:08 12 8:55
12 10:02 8 11:09 11 9:09 11 8:57
35 10:04 11 11:12 9 9:14 8 9:11
6 10:08 7 11:13 35 9:15 35 9:14
8 10:12 35 11:17 8 9:23 15 9:15
33 10:12 39 11:22 10 9:23 33 9:16
19 10:13 41 11:24 6 9:28 39 9:16
23 10:21 40 11:25 33 9:32 41 9:23
37 10:21 6 11:29 23 9:33 49 9:23
39 10:21 32 11:34 39 9:33 6 9:25
29 10:27 49 11:34 15 9:36 19 9:25
15 10:28 19 11:36 29 9:40 60 9:26
41 10:29 29 11:38 49 9:40 29 9:27
32 10:32 37 11:40 16 9:43 24 9:30
14 10:33 10 11:41 40 9:44 16 9:31
28 10:34 1 11:42 38 9:45 23 9:32
49 10:34 23 11:42 24 9:47 26 9:32
1 10:35 15 11:43 25 9:49 38 9:35
38 10:36 28 11:43 41 9:49 25 9:36
17 10:37 33 11:43 27 9:50 40 9:38
10 10:39 26 11:44 30 9:50 32 9:40
27 10:42 16 11:47 60 9:53 27 9:41
5 10:44 27 11:47 19 9:54 30 9:41
60 10:54 60 11:48 32 9:54 18 9:47

Stage 7
6.80 miles
Car Time

2 8:01

34 8:08

12 8:10

11 8:13

39 8:23

8 8:24

33 8:33

35 8:33

16 8:38

41 8:39

49 8:39

6 8:42

23 8:45

38 8:45

40 8:45

19 8:47

26 8:47

60 8:49

30 8:52

28 8:53

32 8:54

25 8:56

24 8:57

59 8:59

31 9:05

18 9:07

42 9:13

Stage 8
6.80 miles
Car Time

2 7:54

34 7:57

11 8:02

12 8:04

9 8:07

8 8:10

35 8:21

10 8:24

41 8:24

39 8:27

33 8:32

49 8:35

60 8:37

40 8:38

19 8:40

26 8:40

38 8:42

32 8:43

28 8:45

27 8:52

30 8:52

6 8:55

23 8:58

53 9:01

47 9:13

58 9:13

42 9:22



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST

30
36
15
45
47
59
16
18
53
60
42
57
58
14
55
46
51
43
52
50
48
56

8
25
38
31
40

11:12
11:20
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:29
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:34
11:37
11:45
11:45
11:48
11:48
11:54
11:56
11:59
11:59
12:03
12:30
12:35
15:00
15:00
15:00
30:00
30:00

45
26
42
24
31
57
30
53
58
50
47
59
55
51
52
46
48
43

54
56
16
18
25
40
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10:56
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:11
11:11
11:12
11:18
11:21
11:22
11:25
11:38
11:44
11:53
11:59
12:01
15:00
15:00
15:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00

17
45
54
18
24
30
53
31
38
42
47
59
57
50
51
52
46
43
48
58
25
56

11:50
11:51
11:53
11:54
11:56
11:56
11:56
11:57
12:12
12:15
12:17
12:17
12:20
12:21
12:28
12:29
12:48
12:55
13:13
15:00
30:00
30:00

26
28
45
18
54
31
59
57
53
47
42
51
50
52
43
46
56
48
58

9:55

9:59
10:01
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:32
10:33
10:43
10:45
10:55
10:58
11:03
11:06
30:00

59
31
47
53
42
57
54
51
46
52
58
43
48
56
28

10

9:51

9:52
10:01
10:04
10:06
10:10
10:11
10:16
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:33
10:37
10:38
10:40
11:07
12:40

27
58
53
57
47
51
46
43
56
52

10
48

9:20
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:28
9:38
9:40
9:43
9:43
9:51
11:59
12:42
14:22

51
31
52
43
56
46
48
25

9:23
9:24
9:24
9:27
9:31
9:36
9:51
15:00
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Stage 1
7.60 miles
Car Time

34 10:07

7 10:15

11 10:21

35 10:26

2 10:28

10:29

33 10:29

39 10:31

5 10:33

37 10:46

12 10:49

9 10:51

23 10:51

28 10:52

32 10:52

49 10:52

1 10:57

21 10:58

29 11:00

10 11:02

41 11:03

54 11:06

17 11:07

19 11:07

26 11:08

27 11:11

24 11:12

Lookout Stages Rally 2017

Position after each Stage

Final
Stage 2 Stage 3
7.60 miles 8.20 miles
Car Time Car Time
34 20:02 34 30:42
7 20:04 31:04
11 20:13 31:17
2 20:18 11 31:25
35 20:30 35 31:47
6 20:37 12 31:52
33 20:41 6 32:06
12 20:51 39 32:14
39 20:52 33 32:24
37 21:07 37 32:47
23 21:12 23 32:54
5 21:17 19 32:56
19 21:20 41 32:56
32 21:24 32 32:58
28 21:26 49 33:00
49 21:26 29 33:05
29 21:27 28 33:09
1 21:32 1 33:14
41 21:32 10 33:22
10 21:41 15 33:34
17 21:44 17 33:34
15 21:51 27 33:40
27 21:53 26 33:54
26 22:10 45 34:13
24 22:18 24 34:14
14 22:21 60 34:16
45 22:22 30 34:19

Stage 4

8.20 miles
Car Time
34 30:42
31:04
31:17
11 31:25
35 31:47
12 31:52
6 32:06
39 32:14
33 32:24
23 32:54
19 32:56
41 32:56
32 32:58
49 33:00
29 33:05
28 33:09
10 33:22
15 33:34
27 33:40
26 33:54
45 34:13
24 34:14
60 34:16
30 34:19
53 34:41
42 34:56
47 35:07

Stage 5

7.60 miles
Car Time
34 39:50
2 40:00
40:18
11 40:34
12 40:56
35 41:02
6 41:34
39 41:47
33 41:56
23 42:27
49 42:40
10 42:45
29 42:45
41 42:45
19 42:50
32 42:52
28 43:08
15 43:10
27 43:30
26 43:49
24 44:01
30 44:09
60 44:09
45 44:14
53 45:02
59 45:21
42 45:28

to MTC2
Stage 6

7.60 miles
Car Time
34 48:40
48:43
48:59
11 49:31
12 49:51
35 50:16
6 50:59
39 51:03
33 51:12
23 51:59
49 52:03
41 52:08
29 52:12
19 52:15
15 52:25
32 52:32
27 53:11
26 53:21
24 53:31
60 53:35
28 53:48
30 53:50
8 54:55
53 55:06
59 55:12
10 55:25
47 55:30

Stage 7
6.80 miles
Car Time
2 56:44
34 56:48
11 57:44
12 58:01
35 58:49
39 59:26
6 59:41
33 59:45
49 1:00:42
23 1:00:44
41 1:00:47
19 1:01:02
32 1:01:26
26 1:02:08
60 1:02:24
24 1:02:28
27 1:02:31
28 1:02:41
30 1:02:42
8 1:03:19
59 1:04:11
53 1:04:31
42 1:04:47
47 1:04:58
57 1:05:09
38 1:05:53
51 1:06:29

Stage 8
6.80 miles
Car Time
2 1:04:38
34 1:04:45
11 1:05:46
12 1:06:05
35 1:07:10
39 1:07:53
33 1:08:17
6 1:08:36
41 1:09:11
49 1:09:17
19 1:09:42
23 1:09:42
32 1:10:09
26 1:10:48
60 1:11:01
27 1:11:23
28 1:11:26
8 1:11:29
30 1:11:34
53 1:13:32
42 1:14:09
47 1:14:11
38 1:14:35
51 1:15:52
10 1:16:31
52 1:16:41
46 1:17:17



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST

30
36
15
45
47
59
16
18
53
60
42
57
58
14
55
46
51
43
52
50
48
56

8
25
38
31
40

11:12
11:20
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:29
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:34
11:37
11:45
11:45
11:48
11:48
11:54
11:56
11:59
11:59
12:03
12:30
12:35
15:00
15:00
15:00
30:00
30:00

30
60
42
53
47
59
57
58
55
50
51
52
46
43
48

38

54
56
31
16
18
25
40

22:23
22:28
22:41
22:45
22:50
22:51
22:53
22:57
23:13
23:21
23:34
23:43
23:47
24:00
24:29
25:12
25:36
25:51
26:06
27:35
41:07
41:30
41:32
45:00
1:00:00
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53
42
47
59
57
50
51
52

46

43
48
38
58
54
31
16
18
56
40
25

34:41
34:56
35:07
35:08
35:13
35:42
36:02
36:12
36:21
36:35
36:54
36:55
37:42
37:48
37:57
37:59
53:04
53:17
53:26
57:35
1:11:25
1:15:00

59
57
50
51
52

46

43
48
38
58
54
31
16
18
56
40
25

35:08
35:13
35:42
36:02
36:12
36:21
36:35
36:54
36:55
37:42
37:48
37:57
37:59
53:04
53:17
53:26
57:35
1:11:25
1:15:00

47
57

50
51
52
38
46
43
54
48
16
31
18
58
56
40
25

45:29
45:33
45:44
46:08
46:25
46:35
46:57
47:33
47:33
47:50
48:09
48:48
1:03:00
1:03:15
1:03:34
1:07:57
1:08:38
1:21:09
1:24:49

42
57
51
38

52
46
54
43
48
16
31
18
58
56
40
25

55:34
55:43
56:51
57:08
57:15
57:26
58:01
58:20
58:23
59:25
1:12:31
1:13:07
1:13:21
1:18:27
1:19:16
1:30:47
1:34:25

52
46
43
10

48
16
31
18
58
56
40
25

1:07:17
1:07:41
1:08:06
1:08:07
1:09:14
1:13:47
1:21:09
1:22:12
1:22:28
1:27:51
1:28:59
1:39:32
1:43:21

43
48
31
58
56
40
25

1:17:21
1:17:33
1:23:38
1:31:36
1:37:04
1:38:30
1:48:10
1:58:21
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Lookout Stages Rally 2017
Final Awards to MTC2

Award No Crew Car

1st Overall 2 Simon Belcher / Peter Butler Subaru Impreza

2nd Overall 34 Daniel Keith Mennell / Alan Ward Subaru Impreza

3rd Overall 11 Michael Pickles / Beverley Warren Subaru Impreza

1st Class 1 46 Neil Raven / Ann Forster Peugeot 106 Rallye
1st Class 2 12 Chris Greenall / James Greenall Vauxhall Nova

1st Class 3 35 Kevin Franks / Craig Walley Ford Escort

1st Class 4 33 Philip Rowland / Philip Woodcock BMW 323

1st Class 5 39 Martin Pavier / Peter Kettle Subaru Impreza

1st Class 6 No eligible finishers

2nd Class 2 19 Dave Johnstone / Bruce Lindsay Pug 205 Gti S1600 Maxi R2d2 C3po
2nd Class 3 41 Adrian Day / Wayne Ward Peugeot 205 Gti

2nd Class 4 26 Daniel Hart / Ashley Young Opel Manta

2nd Class 5 6 Dave Hornbrook / Phil Hewson Mitsubishi Evo 3

3rd Class 3 49 Rob Brook / Dan Blood Peugeot 205 GTi-6
3rd Class 4 30 Garry Carver / Adam Sutton Vauxhall Chevette
3rd Class 5 23 Graham Williams / Nigel Williams Subaru Impreza WRX
1st Mixed Crew 53 Edward Welham / Gill Welham Ford Escort Mk 2

1st Two Wheel Drive 60 George Hewick / Mick Johnson Ford Escort

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST
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Lookout Stages Rally 2017

Final Retirements in Starting Order to MTC2
Cls O/A
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos

1 3 Terry Pressdee/ Mark Broadbent 10:57 10:35 11:42 Rolled into field

3 5 Dave Welch/ TBC Turbo Gone

4 5 Michael Glendinning / Tba Non Starter

5 5 David Longfellow/ Vaughan Graham 10:33 10:44 Retired

7 5 Martin Farrar/ Andy Ward 10:15 9:49 11:13 9:01 8:41 Prop shaft
14 4 John Dixon/ Gavin Heseltine 11:48 10:33 Electrical
15 6 Tom Coughtrie/ Adrian Beer 11:23 10:28 11:43 9:36 9:15 Lost drive
16 5 Darren Wilson/ Peter Scott 11:30 30:00 11:47 9:43 9:31 8:38 Mechanical
17 3 Nick Kitching/ Andrew Trollope 11:07 10:37 11:50 Damaged radiator due to dust
18 6 Stewart Scott/ Glyn Casey 11:32 30:00 11:54 10:08 9:47 9:07 Mechanical
20 2 Paul Rees/ lan Faulker Stopped
21 4 Peter Outram/ Jemma Outram 10:58 Sump gasket failure
22 2 David Duff/ Andrew Kellett Engine
24 5 Neil Andrews/ Paul Slingsby 11:12 11:06 11:56 9:47 9:30 8:57 Electrical
29 4 Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths 11:00 10:27 11:38 9:40 9:27 Gearbox
36 6 Christopher John Langthorne/ Dave Bryan 11:20 Lack of oil
37 3 Alun Pearson / Jonathan Brown 10:46 10:21 11:40 Engine mount
44 3 Des Moody/ lan Haynes Non Starter
45 4 Martin Bradshaw/ James Gordon Brown 11:26 10:56 11:51 10:01 Water Pump failure
50 3 Steve Flanaghan/ Bruce Dunsmore 12:03 11:18 12:21 10:43 Retired
54 2 Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-Simons 11:06 15:00 11:53 10:10 10:11 Retired
55 3 Kris Hopkins / Martin Melsome-Smith 11:48 11:25 Retired
57 3 Jason Metcalfe/ David Batley 11:45 11:08 12:20 10:20 10:10 9:26 Suspension
59 2 James Crosland / Don Bramfoot 11:29 11:22 12:17 10:13 9:51 8:59 Steering

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
7.60 miles 7.60 miles 8.20 miles 7.60 miles 7.60 miles 6.80 miles 6.80 miles



These results became Final on Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 17:00 BST
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